KSK Series AC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
KSK Series
KSK
Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
600: 600VAC
240
Control Voltage
D: DC control
D
Rated Current
25: 25Amp
25 R M- -
Switching Mode
None:Zero Crossing
R: Random-on
 (XXX)
Customer CodeOver Voltage
Protection
None: Without MOV
             or TVS
M: With MOV
T: With TVS
K
Heatsink
K: KHS-K90 heatsink
L: KHS-L90 heatsink
Note: The code for heatsink will not display on the product marking.
Zero Cross or Random-on Switching
Rated Current: 25A
Rated Voltage: 240VAC， 600VAC
Input Range: 3-32VDC or 4-32VDC
SCR output
Internal RC Protection Circuit
IP20 touch-safe housing
Integrated Heatsink
EN50022 35mm DIN Rail mount
Technical Specifications
Control Voltage Range